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RESULTLIST BEZIRKSWERTUNG

# Bib

710
706
724
702
707
714
719
708
713
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757
753
754
758
759

vk wN PR

Code Name

80439 Zeppetzauer Marco

79706 Felleitner Matteo
Kalteis Benjamin

74793 Winterauer Fabian

79832 Posch Jonas Michael

80590 Klackl Daniel

80561 Foge Janis

80028 Kogler Philipp

80515 Hummelbrunner Florian

75235 Putz Marlene
80443 Pucher Carina
80424 Oberfrank Natalie
74344 Winterauer Elena
78869 Attwenger Elena

Nation

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

YoB Club

2003 Asko-Kids Bad Goisern

2003 BNP Wirtschaftstreuhand TE
2004 Union Ohlsdorf

2003 Asko Kids Bad Goisern

2004 Mauna Loa Racing Team
2004 Bad Goisern

2003

2003 Bad Ischl

2004 Bikes4vou

2003 Bad Goisern

2003 Asko-Kids Bad Goisern

2003 Bad Goisern

2003 bikes4you

2003 DT Swiss Merida Continental

19.07.2009 - 14:48:01

Total

1:11.82
1:23.07
1:35.79
1:36.97
1:44.16
1:57.05
1:59.16
1:59.31
2:11.24

1:30.78
1:41.06
1:42.93
2:16.20
2:25.23

Diff

+11.25
+23.97
+25.15
+32.34
+45.23
+47.34
+47.49
+59.42

+10.28
+12.15
+45.42
+54.45

www.pflanzl.info

NOKIA

Pagel/1

bicycles

KEeLLys



	M
	W

